XTB SA PLNO0.05

XTB SA PLNO.05
ISIN:  PLXTRDM00011

WKN:

Overview

2024/05/21 16:38:36

Price
17.22 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

3.11% (0.52)

PLXTRDMO00011
XTB

Munich

EUR

Stock

1,988 EUR
POLAND WIG 20

16.99 EUR (500)
17.345 EUR (500)
16.98 EUR

17.28 EUR

16.98 EUR

16.70 EUR
17.25774 EUR
159

2,743.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/03/26
2024/03/26
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2024/01/09
2023/09/29
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Headline

Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 1Q 2024
Global Strategy 4Q 2023
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=PLXTRDM00011&ID_NOTATION=331355422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a7fd6006acc10eb8266b34ed704585e981414c48c6af59394afdf9873967d4b&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=4638fb4c388b2ff22&time=1716406630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6c681a1fc2a19de403c67610375ffbecb39faf115ae4937a9a8f9ec4bffce7a&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=3962cf5600f0e08a2&time=1716406630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa08141f4eac1b607d2c86638a484194eb81e1b2887481ebce28efe78afeda9d&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5845de099e19a152f&time=1716406630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e29cd9ae0cad170d864928dde278b15f588e55e5200865fc14f150958d21014&idfile=59652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59652%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=11584c86e8592e154&time=1716406630&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=351379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf16b3704044ce7f8deb5ab3fb0e7c58e0b2303badd96e86c1e2de81c8e1bc31&idfile=59111&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59111%2F2023-09-29%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=5a2ccb85e671d62b7&time=1716406630&tool=RSC

XTB SA PLNO0.05

Details

2024/05/21 16:38:36
Price

17.22 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

3.11% (0.52)

PLXTRDMO00011
XTB

Munich

EUR

Stock

1,988 EUR

Benchmark POLAND WIG 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.99 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 17.345 EUR (500)
Open 16.98 EUR
High 17.28 EUR
Low 16.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 16.70 EUR
VWAP 17.25774 EUR
Volume (pcs) 159
Trading volume 2,743.98
Number of trades 3
Last size 59
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +113.42% +95.21% +346.29%
Perf +8.88 +8.15 +12.96
(abs.)
Beta 0.61 0.49 0.36
Volatility 27.44 24 .45 28.47
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 16.28 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 14.49 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 11.72 EUR (1
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 9.54 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for XTB SA PLNO0.05

16.70 EUR (2024/05/20

8.70 EUR (2024/01/04
16.70 EUR (2024/05/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
6.70 EUR (2023/10/06)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:10 18.185 EUR 0.00 9
21
Munich 2024/05/ 16:38 17.22 EUR 0.00 3
21
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 5.70 PLN 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/05/ 08:20 16.77 EUR 0.00 1
21
Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 19:31 16.285 EUR 0.00 5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=331355422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330895153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205034407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=318366784
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451889417

XTB SA PLNO0.05
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XTB SA PLNO0.05

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
X-TRADE BROKERS DOM MAKLERSKI SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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